CS - 2023 Athlete of the Year Nomination

Community Services

SECTION 1

ST. J@HN'S

Section 2 must be followed.

General

2023 Athlete of the Year Nomination

The City of St. John's is seeking nominations for the 2023 St. John's Male and Female Athlete of the Year. The Athlete of the Year nomination is based on an athlete's sport achievements and/or performance, as an individual or a member or a team, competing at the Local, Provincial, National and/or International level for the 2023 calendar year. To submit a nomination, the criteria listed in

Athlete's Name _____ Sport(s) ____

Criteria for Nominations SECTION 2

Nominations must follow the criteria below:

- An athlete who maintains a primary residence within the municipal boundaries of St. John's
- An athlete who is enrolled in an educational institution outside St. John's, however his/her immediate residence or family residence is within the boundaries of St. John's.
- An athlete, not originally from St. John's, however, attends Memorial University and completes for the University's varsity team.
- An athlete who lives outside St. John's, for the purpose of athletic competition or training, however his/her immediate residence or family residence is within the boundaries of St. John's.
- An athlete who lives outside the boundaries of St. Johns, however, competes in a St. John's based league or plays for a St. John's based team.
- An athlete who signs a professional contract, meaning he/she is playing his/her particular sport as a primary source of income, will not be eligible.
- When listing the athlete's accomplishment in Section 3 include (where applicable, but not limited to) accomplishments in 2023 such as: tournaments or championships he/she completed in, teams he/she competed for, awards received, individual statistics, the impact the athlete had on his/her sport or team.



CS - 2023 Athlete of the	Year Nomination		Community Services
2023 Athlete Accomplishn	nents		SECTION 3
Nominated By			SECTION 4
Print Name	Signature _		
	_ Email		ne
Privacy Notice			SECTION 5
Protection of Privacy Act,	ormation via this form is authorized under 2015 and is needed to process this form y be directed to Manager of Facilities and	Questions a	bout the collection and
Please send completed form to:	City of St. John's- Recreation P.O. Box 908, 10 New Gower Street St. John's, NL A1C 5M2		nformation: -576-8631/8499 eation@stjohns.ca

